MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY RESEARCH AWARDS 2017-2018

ACCESS OFFICE

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

ASSISTING LIVING AND

O'SULLIVAN KATRIONA LEARNING INSTITUTE

O'SULLIVAN KATRIONA

ADULT & COMMUNITY EDUCATION

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

KENNY MICHAEL

RYAN ANNE

STOREY EARL
ANTHROPOLOGY

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

COLEMAN STEPHEN

MAGUIRE MARK
MAGUIRE MARK

MATHUR CHANDANA
STRONG THOMAS
APPLIED SOCIAL STUDIES
Institute Affiliation

Principal Investigator

BRADLEY CIARA

Funding Body

Confederation of Student Services in
Ireland

EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

Funding Body

European Union/ EU

Irish Human Rights and Equality
Council

Department of Foreign Affairs and
International Trade / DFAIT

Funding Body
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support
EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Program

Seed Funding Call 2018

Proposal Preparation Support for European
Research Council Awards

Funding Program

Erasmus + Strategic Partnerships
Grants Scheme

Reconciliation Fund

Funding Program

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

H2020 Coordination Support

Coordinator Support
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Funding Program
Employment based Postgraduate
Research Programme

Award

€2,000

€10,775

Award
€35,892

€20,000

€44,500

Award

€48,000

€95,276
€12,031

€8,000

€46,770

Award

€48,000



ARTS & HUMANITIES INSTITUTE

Principal Investigator

SCHREIBMAN SUSAN

SCHREIBMAN SUSAN

SCHREIBMAN SUSAN
SCHREIBMAN SUSAN
SCHREIBMAN SUSAN

BIOLOGY

Principal Investigator

BAYRAM OZGUR

BUTLER MARION

CAROLAN JAMES

CAROLAN JAMES

CAROLAN JAMES

CAROLAN JAMES

ENGLISH KAREN
ENGLISH KAREN

ENGLISH KAREN
ENGLISH KAREN

FITZPATRICK DAVID

GRIFFIN CHRISTINE
HOGAN ANDREW

KAVANAGH KEVIN
KAVANAGH KEVIN
MAHON BERNARD

Institute Affiliation

AN FORAS FEASA

AN FORAS FEASA

AN FORAS FEASA
AN FORAS FEASA
AN FORAS FEASA

Institute Affiliation

INSTITUTE OF
IMMUNOLOGY

Funding Body
Irish Research Council (IRC)
European Union/ EU

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Science Foundation Ireland

Funding Body
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries
and Food (Ireland) / DAFM
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries
and Food (Ireland) / DAFM

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Health Research Board / HRB
EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

Industry

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Department of Agriculture, Fisheries
and Food (Ireland) / DAFM

Industry, Science Foundation Ireland
Irish Research Council (IRC)
Wellcome Trust

Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support

Funding Program
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

DG for Communications Networks, Content

and Technology
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Ulysses

Discover Programme

Funding Program

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Competitive Call for Research Proposals

Genetic Resource Grant Aid Scheme
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Starting Laureate Award

US Ireland Travel grant

Travel Assistance

Consultancy
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Competitive Call for Research Proposals
Industry research project

GOl Postdoctoral Fellowship (2 year)
Summer studenship

H2020 Coordination Support

Award

€72,000

€399,295

€47,963
€2,500
€22,033

Award

€48,000

€96,000

€184,610

€10,000

€48,000

€96,000

€399,954
€4,952

€336
€23,919

€96,000

€63,300
€8,000
€91,846
€2,280
€10,368



MASTERSON JOANNE
MOYNAGH PAUL
SHIRLEY O'DEA/HELEN KINEALLY

WALSH FIONA
WALSH FIONA

WALSH FIONA

CENTRE FOR TEACHING & LEARNING

Principal Investigator
FARRELL ALISON

CHEMISTRY

Principal Investigator
DEMPSEY EITHNE

DEMPSEY EITHNE
ELMES ROBERT

ELMES ROBERT
FADDA ELISA
LOWRY JOHN

MC MANUS JENNIFER
STEPHENS JOHN
STEPHENS JOHN

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Principal Investigator
DAVIS BRIAN
DAVIS BRIAN

Institute Affiliation

Institute Affiliation

Institute Affiliation

Industry

Science Foundation Ireland
Health Research Board / HRB
Environmental Protection Agency
Ireland / EPA

European Union/ EU
Society for General Microbiology
(SGM)

Funding Body

European Union/ EU

Funding Body
Science Foundation Ireland

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)

EU Horizon 2020 National Support

Network

Royal Society of Chemistry

National Institute for Health (NIH) US

Maynooth University /Partner Co-

Funded PhD Scholarship, Industry
Industry, Enterprise Ireland
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body
Science Foundation Ireland
Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support

Consultancy

Investigators programme

HRB Internship Programme

STRIVE (Science, Technology, Research &
Innovation for the Environment)

JPI AMR Antimicrobial Resistance

Vacation Studentships

Funding Program
COST (European Cooperation for Science
and Technology)

Funding Program

Conference & Workshop Grants
Employment based Postgraduate Research
Programme

GOl Postdoctoral Fellowship (2 year)
Proposal Preparation Support for European
Research Council Awards

Researcher Mobility Grant

Department of Health and Human Services
Maynooth University /Partner Co-Funded
PhD Scholarship, Maynooth University
/Partner Co-Funded PhD Scholarship

Innovation Partnerships

Ulysses

Funding Program
Conference & Workshop Grants
ERC support programme

€0
€2,619,808
€154,782

€35,510
€325,440

€2,153

Award

€160,195

Award
€3,000

€48,000
€91,790

€8,000
€4,847
€75,375

€169,346
€291,657
€2,500

Award
€2,250
€10,655



NCG — NATIONAL CENTRE
FOR GEOCOMPUTATION
HAMILITON INSTITUTE, NCG
— NATIONAL CENTRE FOR

MC CARTHY TIMOTHY

MC CARTHY TIMOTHY GEOCOMPUTATION

NCG — NATIONAL CENTRE

MC CARTHY TIMOTHY FOR GEOCOMPUTATION
NCG — NATIONAL CENTRE
MC CARTHY TIMOTHY FOR GEOCOMPUTATION

MC DONALD JOHN
MC DONALD JOHN
MONAHAN ROSEMARY
MONAHAN ROSEMARY

HAMILITON INSTITUTE
HAMILITON INSTITUTE

PEARLMUTTER BARAK HAMILITON INSTITUTE

POWER JAMES
TIMONEY JOSEPH

ECONOMICS, FINANCE & ACCOUNTING

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

CONNOR GREGORY

EDUCATION

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation
MALONE ANTHONY

RICKARD ANGELA
TODD SHARON

ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation
DAVIDSON JOSHUA

FARRELL RONAN

MC LOONE SEAMUS

RINGWOOD JOHN

Industry, Science Foundation Ireland

Science Foundation Ireland

EU Horizon 2020

Science Foundation Ireland

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Lero Research Centre, industry
Failte Ireland

Science Foundation Ireland

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Enterprise Ireland

Funding Body

Industry, Science Foundation Ireland

Funding Body
European Union/ EU
Ubuntu Network

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Enterprise Ireland

Industry, Science Foundation Ireland
Enterprise Ireland

Science Foundation Ireland

Strategic Partnerships Programme

Investigators programme

ERAnet Transport

Conference & Workshop Grants
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Targeted Project industry co-fund
Conference Ambassador

Conference & Workshop Grants
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Innovation Vouchers

Funding Program

Strategic Partnerships Programme

Funding Program
Erasmus + Strategic Partnerships

Development Education
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Funding Program

Commercial Case Feasibility Fund
Targeted Project industry co-fund
Feasibility Study

PhD Recruitment Programme

€1,815,761

€341,355

€142,500

€2,000

€91,825
€261,750
€1,400
€10,370

€96,000

€95,300
€6,500

Award
€254,975

Award
€39,854
€5,085

€71,970

Award
€14,000
€134,550
€15,000
€219,990



RINGWOOD JOHN
VARAHRAM POORIA

WARD TOMAS HAMILITON INSTITUTE

ENGLISH

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

CONDON DENIS

EXPERIMENTAL PHYSICS

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

GRADZIEL MARCIN
TRAPPE NEIL

GEOGRAPHY

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

ARODUDU OLUDUNSIN

BOYLE MARK NIRSA
BROWNE KATHERINE

CRAVEN KIERAN

CRAVEN KIERAN

FOLEY RONAN

GILMARTIN MARY

KAVANAGH ADRIAN

KEARNS GERARD

MC CARTHY GERARD
MURPHY CONOR

NCG — NATIONAL CENTRE

RIGBY JANETTE FOR GEOCOMPUTATION

RIGBY JANETTE

SHAW HELEN

Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support
Science Foundation Ireland

Enterprise Ireland

Funding Body
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Science Foundation Ireland

Funding Body
AXA Research Fund

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support
Marine Institute (Ireland)

Marine Institute (Ireland)
Teagasc

Enterprise Ireland
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

EU Horizon 2020

Science Foundation Ireland
Department of Health , Health
Research Board

Consultancy
Environmental Protection Agency
Ireland / EPA

H2020 Coordination Support
Industry Fellowship

Commercial Case Feasibility Fund

Funding Program
CAROLINE Postdoctoral Fellowships

Funding Program
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Discover Science Week

Funding Program

Postdoctoral Fellowships
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

ERC support programme

Ship-Time Call

Ship-Time Call

Walsh Fellowships

Horizon 2020 Support

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Societal Challenge 5 Climate action,
environment, resource efficiency and raw
materials

Career Development Award (CDA)

Applied Partnership Awards, co-fund
partner

Consultancy

Conference Support

€3,500
€80,666
€12,800

Award
€161,726

Award

€96,000
€8,000

Award
€124,560

€48,000
€3,528
€0

€0
€88,000
€3,460

€48,000

€48,000

€70,862
€627,442

€167,135
€21,881

€3,000



SHAW HELEN
THORNE PETER
THORNE PETER

TILL KAREN

HAMILITON INSTITUTE

Principal Investigator
MALONE DAVID
PARNELL ANDREW
PARNELL ANDREW

HISTORY
Principal Investigator

NEWMAN JOHN PAUL
NOLAN FRANCES
PRUNTY JACINTA

REDMOND JENNIFER

WRIGHT JONATHAN

Institute Affiliation

Institute Affiliation

INNOVATION VALUE INSTITUTE SERVICES

Principal Investigator

CONNOLLY NIALL
THORNLEY CLARE

THORNLEY CLARE
LAW
Principal Investigator

DOHERTY MICHAEL

Institute Affiliation
INNOVATION VALUE
INSTITUTE - IVI

INNOVATION VALUE
INSTITUTE - IVI

Institute Affiliation

Science Foundation Ireland
European Union/ EU

Consultancy

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Science Foundation Ireland
Science Foundation Ireland
Science Foundation Ireland

Funding Body

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)
The Legion of Mary

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Irish Smart Cities Forum

European Union/ EU

European Commission -- Enterprise

and Industry Research

Funding Body

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Conference & Workshop Grants
Copernicus

Tender
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Funding Program

Discover Programme

Career Development Award (CDA)
Research Centres

Funding Program
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

GOl Postdoctoral Fellowship (2 year)

Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Funding Program

Training award
Connecting Europe Facility (CEF)

Tender

Funding Program
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

€1,600
€102,000
€24,404

€72,000

Award
€6,900
€530,160
€392,753

Award

€96,000
€91,846
€58,529

€47,962

€47,666

Award

€25,000
€27,500

€30,000

Award

€23,895



HAMILTON CLAIRE
KENNEFICK LOUISE

MURPHY CLIODHNA
MEDIA STUDIES
Principal Investigator

NAJI JENEEN
O'BRIEN ANNE
TITLEY GAVAN

MusIc

Principal Investigator
LAZZARINI VICTOR

LAZZARINI VICTOR
PSYCHOLOGY
Principal Investigator
COMMINS SEAN

COOKE MICHAEL

COOKE MICHAEL

COOKE MICHAEL
COOKE MICHAEL
MAC LACHLAN MALCOLM

MAC LACHLAN MALCOLM

MAC LACHLAN MALCOLM

Institute Affiliation

Institute Affiliation

Institute Affiliation

EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

The Society of Legal Scholars (SLS)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Consultancy

Academy of Finland

Funding Body
Enterprise Ireland

Enterprise Ireland

Funding Body

National University of Ireland,
Maynooth

EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

EU Horizon 2020

EU Horizon 2020
Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support
Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support

EU Horizon 2020

EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

Proposal Preparation Support for European
Research Council Awards

Research Activities Fund
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Funding Program
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Consultancy

Academy Project Funding

Funding Program

Feasibility Study - Commercialisation fund
Commercialisation Bootcamp Pilot
Programme 2018

Funding Program
Eochair Scheme

Travel Assistance

Societal Challenge 7 Secure societies -
Protecting freedom and security of Europe
and its citizens

Societal Challenge 7 Secure societies -
Protecting freedom and security of Europe
and its citizens

H2020 Coordination Support

H2020 Coordination Support
Societal Challenge 1 Health, demographic
change and wellbeing

Proposal Preparation Support for European
Research Council Awards

€8,000
€1,177

€44,930

Award

€71,632
€8,104
€0

Award
€19,500

€7,150

Award

€3,500

€398

€370,465

€97,070
€11,352
€12,110

€267,932

€10,574



MAC LACHLAN MALCOLM
MAC LACHLAN MALCOLM

MC GILLOWAY SINEAD
MU SOCIAL SCIENCES
INSTITUTE

MC GILLOWAY SINEAD
MC GILLOWAY SINEAD
ROCHE RICHARD

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation
DONNELLAN BRIAN

DONNELLAN BRIAN

DONNELLAN BRIAN
DONNELLAN BRIAN

DONNELLAN BRIAN
INNOVATION VALUE

DONNELLAN BRIAN INSTITUTE - IVI

GALAVAN ROBERT
HASAN SOULEIMAN

SCHOOL OF CELTIC STUDIES

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

HAYDEN DEBORAH

MU SOCIAL SCIENCES INSTITUTE

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

CREAMER CAROLINE NIRSA
CREAMER CAROLINE NIRSA
GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN

EU Horizon 2020 National Support

Network
EU Framework Programme 7
Consultancy

Health Research Board / HRB

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Wellcome Trust

Funding Body
Industry, Lero Research Centre

Science Foundation Ireland
Lero Research Centre, National
University of Ireland, Maynooth

Science Foundation Ireland

Science Foundation Ireland
Science Foundation Ireland

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Enterprise Ireland H2020 Support

Funding Body
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

Department of Foreign Affairs and

International Trade / DFAIT
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy

Proposal Preparation Support for European
Research Council Awards

MC Cofund - ASSISTID (DOCTRID)

Consultancy
Knowledge Exchange and Dissemination
Scheme

Enterprise Partnership Scheme
Postgraduate Scholarship, IRC Co-fund
Biomedical Vacation Scholarships

Funding Program
Targeted Project industry co-fund

Spokes Programmme
Fulbright Cofund, Hosting US Fulbright
Scholar

PhD Recruitment Programme

Research Centres

Science Policy Research Programme
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

ERC support programme

Funding Program
Starting Laureate Award

Funding Program

Reconciliation Fund
Consultancy
Consultancy
Tender

Consultancy

€7,680
€48,788
€35,000

€59,943

€48,000
€2,280

Award
€9,200
€245,872

€0
€213,140
€356,150

€12,350

€48,000
€3,032

Award
€190,640

Award

€13,137
€14,925
€5,324

€23,609
€43,360



GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN
GLEESON JUSTIN
KITCHIN ROB

SOCIOLOGY

Principal Investigator

BYRNE DELMA
CANNON BARRY

CORCORAN MARY

COX LAURENCE
COX LAURENCE
COX LAURENCE

FAGAN GENEVIEVE
FAGAN GENEVIEVE
GRAY JANE

KERR APHRA

KING O'RIAIN REBECCA

MURPHY MARY

MURPHY MARY

O RIAIN SEAN

NIRSA
NIRSA
NIRSA

Institute Affiliation

NIRSA

MU SOCIAL SCIENCES
INSTITUTE

MU SOCIAL SCIENCES
INSTITUTE

MU SOCIAL SCIENCES
INSTITUTE

Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Funding Body

EU Horizon 2020 National Support
Network

European Union/ EU
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)

EU Horizon 2020

Irish Aid

Royal Irish Academy / RIA
Social Sciences and Humanities
Research Council of Canada
National University of Ireland,
Maynooth

Irish Research Council (IRC)
Irish Research Council (IRC)

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy

Consultancy

GOl Postdoctoral Fellowship (2 year)

Funding Program

Proposal Preparation Support for European

Research Council Awards

Erasmus + Strategic Partnerships

Government of Ireland Postgraduate

Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate

Scholarship

CAROLINE Postdoctoral Fellowships

CAROLINE Postdoctoral Fellowships
Marie Sklodowska-Curie actions ITN - Initial

Training Networks
DSAI

Digital Repository Ireland

Eochair Scheme

GOl Postdoctoral Fellowship (2 year)
Government of Ireland Postgraduate

Scholarship

Government of Ireland Postgraduate

Scholarship

€7,706
€7,706
€7,706
€11,654
€7,363
€91,846

Award

€2,442
€31,355

€70,795

€48,000
€194,295
€238,298

€0

€75,000

€77,606

€6,871

€2,442

€91,846

€48,000

€72,000



THEORETICAL PHYSICS

Principal Investigator Institute Affiliation

SKULLERUD JONIVAR

SLINGERLAND JOOST
SLINGERLAND JOOST

Funding Body

Science Foundation Ireland

Irish Research Council (IRC)

Science Foundation Ireland

Funding Program

Conference & Workshop Grants
Government of Ireland Postgraduate
Scholarship

Investigators programme

Award

€25,000

€95,085
€649,268



	Maynooth University Research Awards 2017-2018

